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LOVE MY CASITA MATTRESS!
www.CasitaMattress.com 
2030 W Baseline Rd #182-3001
Phoenix AZ 85041 
Text / VM / Phone (480) 331-5101
Email casitamattress@gmail.com

CUSTOMER INFORMATION
Name  _______________________________________  Email  _________________________________________

Address 1  _______________________________________  Cell  _________________________________________

Address 2  _______________________________________  Instructions  ______________________________________________

City  _______________________________________    ______________________________________________

State  _______________  Zip  ________________    ______________________________________________

______ 1700 3QTR FULL  75" x 45"     _________  
______ 1701 FULL  75" x 53"     _________  
______ 1702 QUEEN  75" x 59"     _________  
______ 1703 INDY SET  30" x 80" ea     _________  
______ 1703-L INDY - LEFT only  30" x 80"     _________  
______ 1703-R INDY - RIGHT only  30" x 80"     _________  
______ 1704 LIBERTY SET  24" x 80" ea     _________  
______ 1704-L LIBERTY - LEFT only 24" x 80"     _________  
______ 1704-R LIBERTY - RIGHT only 24" x 80"     _________  
______ 1705 SIDE  24" x 72"     _________  
______ 1706 BACK  75" x 30"     _________  
______ 1707 SIDE & BACK SET        _________  
______ 1708 SIDE & FULL SET        _________  
______ 1709 SIDE, FULL & BACK SET        _________  
______    _____ x _____     _________

 SUBTOTAL ________  
 UPS Shipping  |  $        box ________

 AMOUNT DUE

 QTY # MATTRESS W x D x H COST SUBTOTAL

O R D E R   F O R M

CHOOSE  ONE

CHECK / MONEY ORDERS

CREDIT CARD

Acct No

Expiration Code

Signature

Payable to: Eileen Glick
Mail to: Love My Casita
  13152 E 45th Ln 
  Yuma AZ 85367

HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT US?

$497
$497
$556
$668
$334
$334
$668
$334
$334
$369
$399
$768
$816

$1165

SHIP UPS
• Orders placed before 5 pm Monday 

will ship Friday of that week.
• Delivery in the contiguous U.S. only 

is 1-5 days depending on zone.

WILL CALL 
MD Mattress (NW Gate Entrance) 
4101 I-45, Ennis, TX  75119

DATE NEEDED

PREFERENCE (Choose one)

   Installed     Pickup Only

DELIVER TO CASITA
New Casitas only / Compresssed mattress

CASITA PICKUP DATE 

YOUR CASITA SALESPERSON

ORDER DATE
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